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Direction
Bourtree Avenue — Market Place

85 stops

Open route schedule

Bourtree Avenue

Drumthwacket Drive

Easter Drive

Easter Place

Ash Place

Muirend Road

Whinpark Circle

Broomfield Park

Shopping Centre

Rowanbank Road

Glebe Court

Thistle Drive

Balquharn Drive

Hillside Road

Schoolhill Drive

Schoolhill

Bankhead Drive

Marywell House

Wellington Drive

Gateway Business Park

Charleston Drive

Route schedule
Bourtree Avenue — Market Place

Monday 05:27

Tuesday 05:27

Wednesday 05:27

Thursday 05:27

Friday 05:27

Saturday 15:48-16:48

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bourtree Avenue

Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-9A-1573298947-1080925621
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Charleston Road

Charlestown Circle

Charleston Crescent

Whitehills Row

Wellington Green

Langdykes Avenue

Balmoral Business Park

Souter Head Road

Redmoss Park

Altens Farm Road

Craigshaw Drive

Greenbank Road

Abbotswell Road

Balnagask Road

Union Square Bus Station

Union Terrace Gardens

Richmond Street

Harcourt Road

Foresterhill Health Centre

Aberdeen Royal Infirmary

Castleton Drive

Ashgrove Road West

Stocket Parade

Provost Rust Drive

Middlefield Place

Haudagain By-Pass

Manor Drive

Auchmill Terrace

Cairnfield Place



Newton Terrace

Howes Road

Cloverfield Gardens

P & J Live

TECA

Chapel of Stoneywood Road

Bishopton Farm

Benview Terrace

Fechnie Brae

Woodburn Road

Norman Gray Park

Archer House

Glasgoforest

Broomhill Roundabout

Tumulus Road

Midmill Business Park

Sunnyside View

Torryburn

East Park Road

Tuach Road

The Square

Wellpark Road

Lochburn Drive

Tavelty

Kintore Business Park

Thainstone Agricultural Centre

Crichiebank

Ladeside Gardens



Leslie Place

Prospect Terrace

St James's Place

Beverley Road

George Square

Nursery Lane

Market Place



Direction
Market Place — Barclay Street

119 stops

Open route schedule

Market Place

Middlemuir Road

Davah Court

Gordon House

Burghmuir Circle

Old Chapel Road

Gordon Road

Brandsbutt

Gordon Gardens

Whitely Well Drive

Conglass Gardens

Maitland Path

Rae Circle

Uryside Drive

Peregrine Drive

Kingfisher Crescent

Kingfisher Road

Souterford

Town Hall

Nursery Lane

George Square

Beverley Road

St James's Place

Prospect Terrace

Leslie Place

Route schedule
Market Place — Barclay Street

Monday 15:45-22:58

Tuesday 15:45-22:58

Wednesday 15:45-22:58

Thursday 15:45-22:58

Friday 15:45-22:58

Saturday 16:40-22:58

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Market Place

Stops: 119

Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-9A-1573298947-1080925621


Ladeside Road

Crichiebank

Thainstone Agricultural Centre

Kintore Business Park

Tavelty

Lochburn Drive

Wellpark Road

The Square

Tuach Road

East Park Road

Torryburn

Sunnyside View

Midmill Business Park

Broomhill Roundabout

Glasgoforest

Archer House

Norman Gray Park

Woodburn Road

Fechnie Brae

Benview Terrace

Bishopston Farm

Chapel of Stoneywood Road

Scotland's Rural College

TECA

Greenburn Drive

Howes Road

Newton Terrace

Cairnfield Place



Auchmill Road

Auchmill Terrace

Haudagain By-Pass

Haudagain By-Pass

Hilton Drive

Hilton Road

Rosehill Drive

Stocket Parade

Ashgrove Road West

Castleton Drive

Aberdeen Royal Infirmary

Foresterhill Health Centre

Raeden Avenue

Richmond Terrace

Union Terrace Gardens

Guild Street

Balnagask Road

Craigshaw Road

Greenbank Road

Craigshaw Drive

Altens Farm Road

Redmoss Park

Souter Head Road

Balmoral Business Park

Langdykes Avenue

Wellington Green

Whitehills Row

Charleston Crescent

Charlestown Circle



Charleston Drive

Gateway Business Park

Wellington Drive

Marywell House

Bankhead Drive

Schoolhill

Schoolhill Drive

Hillside Road

Balquharn Drive

Thistle Drive

Glebe Court

Rowanbank Road

Shopping Centre

Broomfield Park

Whinpark Circle

Broomfield Road

Bourtree Avenue

Drumthwacket Drive

Easter Drive

Easter Place

Ash Place

Muirend Road

Whinpark Circle

Broomfield Park

Bourtreebush

Cammachmore Bank Cottage

Bridge Croft

Sub Station



Cairnhill Road

Chapelton Park & Choose

Cairnhill Road

Muchalls Road End

Netherley Junction

Hillhead of Cowie

Cowie Bridge

Rodney Street

Barclay Street

9A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aberdeen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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